HM SERIESb
CONTENTS
SPEED & CHARACTERISTICS FOR MOTOR .............1
HM - A ............................................................................2
HM - B ...........................................................................3
HM - C ...........................................................................4
HM - D ...........................................................................5
HM - E ...........................................................................6

5.  Electro-magnetic brake : The driving force of the direct type electro-magnetic brake can be easily
adjusted.
Ordering example: C075 P4GS 60-220-M4X10
Order no. :
1.   Without Brake and
Soft Start
2.  With Brake Without
Soft Start
3.  With Brake and
Soft Start
start
start
buffer characteristic
travelling
travelling
stop
stop
2 3 1 time
without brake and soft start
Speed
C 075 60-220-M4X10
TYPE
A
B
C
D
E
F
S:with Soft Start
N:without Soft Start
POLE
P4=4P
P6=6P
P8=8P
C2=4/8P
C3=4/12P
G:General Speed
L:Low Speed
H:High Speed
(Module x Teeth)
(440V~600V special order
by customer's request)
HORSE POWER
SOFT START
60-220:
3Ø 60Hz-220V
60-380:
3Ø 60Hz-380V
50-200:
3Ø 50Hz-200V
50-220:
3Ø 50Hz-220V
50-380:
3Ø 50Hz-380V
50-400:
3Ø 50Hz-400V
50-415:
3Ø 50Hz-415V
POWER SUPPLY
018
550
P4 G S
~
SPEED
OUTPUT PINION
HM SERIES2
With :  1. Fix plate
 2. Screw
 3. Pinion
HM - A
ø11.5*4
65